
DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason - Basic 80.24

Tile Mason - Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.00

Concrete Mason - Basic 81.19

Brick Mason - Basic 80.48

Tile Mason - Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.24

Concrete Mason - Basic 81.19

Brick Mason - Basic 80.71

Tile Mason - Basic 81.19

Plaster Mason - Basic 82.38

Concrete Mason - Basic 82.62

Brick Mason - Basic 80.00

Tile Mason - Basic 82.62

Plaster Mason - Basic 82.62

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.48

Brick Mason - Basic 80.48

Tile Mason - Basic 80.71

Plaster Mason - Basic 81.67

Concrete Mason - Basic 83.81

Brick Mason - Basic 82.86

Tile Mason - Basic 83.10

Plaster Mason - Basic 83.10

Concrete Mason - Basic 81.19

Brick Mason - Basic 82.14

Tile Mason - Basic 83.57

Plaster Mason - Basic 83.81

Concrete Mason - Basic 85.00

Brick Mason - Basic 80.24
Tile Mason - Basic 80.48

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.00

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.71

Brick Mason - Basic 80.24

Tile Mason - Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason - Basic 82.62

Concrete Mason - Basic 81.43

Brick Mason - Basic 80.24

Tile Mason - Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason - Basic 82.62

Concrete Mason - Basic 81.43

Brick Mason - Basic 80.24

Tile Mason - Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.48

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.71

Brick Mason - Basic 80.71

Tile Mason - Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason - Basic 81.90

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.95

Brick Mason - Basic 80.00

Tile Mason - Basic 80.48

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.24

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.00

Brick Mason - Basic 80.24

Tile Mason - Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.00

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.48
Brick Mason - Basic 80.24
Tile Mason - Basic 80.95

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.24

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.48
Brick Mason - Basic 80.71
Tile Mason - Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.71

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.24
Brick Mason - Basic 82.86
Tile Mason - Basic 82.62

Plaster Mason - Basic 84.05

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.48
Brick Mason - Basic 80.24
Tile Mason - Basic 80.71

Plaster Mason - Basic 81.43
Concrete Mason - Basic 80.24

Brick Mason - Basic 80.00
Tile Mason - Basic 80.48

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.24
Concrete Mason - Basic 80.00

Brick Mason - Basic 80.00

Tile Mason - Basic 80.71

Plaster Mason - Basic 82.86
Concrete Mason - Basic 80.24

NOTE: 

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

Qualified as Assessor

Not Qualified 

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

84

Qualified as Assessor

Skill Development Department

Aptech Ltd

20

Ronald Kumar

Irfan Ahmed Shah

Mudassar Ahmed

Kartar Singh Meena

Subhajit Mondal 

Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha

Kivisory Skills Pvt Ltd

11

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

Qualified as Assessor

83

82Govt. ITI Nagaon

Govt. ITI Bhaderwah

Govt. ITI Anantnag

4 Junaid Ul Islam Govt. ITI Kulgam

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 718 Assessor

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 24.01.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 09.01.2024 to 12.01.2024

Remarks

17

18

19

Abdul Mannan 

Ankit Shukla

Sangam Lal

Vijay Ramesh Metkar

Dinabandhu Behera

Assessor - PMVK JOBROLE

Khursheed Ahmad Allaie

Tamjeeda Bashir

Gh. Mohd Wagay

Amar Narayan

1

2

3

5

7

8

9

Govt. ITI NagaonArijit Das

PULIN KATAKI

Asif Ali Zargar 

80

81

81

89

12

13

14

15

16 88

GOVT. ITI Karauli

Self-sponsored

Self-sponsored

ITI Shopian

ITI Shopian

VTU PG & Skill Development Centre 

Talakal

Aptech Ltd

L&T STA, Madh

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

80 Qualified as Assessor

6 Majid Yousaf ITI Tangdhar 80 Qualified as Assessor

10 Chintamani P Angadi
VTU PG & Skill Development Centre 

Talakal
80 Qualified as Assessor

80

82

0

89

80

87

80

80

88



DOMAIN PLATFORM

Brick Mason - Basic 80.24

Tile Mason - Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.00

Concrete Mason - Basic 81.19

Brick Mason - Basic 80.48

Tile Mason - Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.24

Concrete Mason - Basic 81.19

Brick Mason - Basic 80.71

Tile Mason - Basic 81.19

Plaster Mason - Basic 82.38

Concrete Mason - Basic 82.62

Brick Mason - Basic 80.00

Tile Mason - Basic 82.62

Plaster Mason - Basic 82.62

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.48

Brick Mason - Basic 80.48

Tile Mason - Basic 80.71

Plaster Mason - Basic 81.67

Concrete Mason - Basic 83.81

Brick Mason - Basic 82.86

Tile Mason - Basic 83.10

Plaster Mason - Basic 83.10

Concrete Mason - Basic 81.19

Brick Mason - Basic 82.14

Tile Mason - Basic 83.57

Plaster Mason - Basic 83.81

Concrete Mason - Basic 85.00

Brick Mason - Basic 80.24
Tile Mason - Basic 80.48

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.00

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.71

Brick Mason - Basic 80.24

Tile Mason - Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason - Basic 82.62

Concrete Mason - Basic 81.43

Brick Mason - Basic 80.24

Tile Mason - Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason - Basic 82.62

Concrete Mason - Basic 81.43

Brick Mason - Basic 80.24

Tile Mason - Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.48

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.71

Brick Mason - Basic 80.71

Tile Mason - Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason - Basic 81.90

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.95

Brick Mason - Basic 80.00

Tile Mason - Basic 80.48

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.24

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.00

Brick Mason - Basic 80.24

Tile Mason - Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.00

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.48
Brick Mason - Basic 80.24
Tile Mason - Basic 80.95

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.24

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.48
Brick Mason - Basic 80.71
Tile Mason - Basic 80.00

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.71

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.24
Brick Mason - Basic 82.86
Tile Mason - Basic 82.62

Plaster Mason - Basic 84.05

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.48
Brick Mason - Basic 80.24
Tile Mason - Basic 80.71

Plaster Mason - Basic 81.43
Concrete Mason - Basic 80.24

Brick Mason - Basic 80.00
Tile Mason - Basic 80.48

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.24
Concrete Mason - Basic 80.00

Brick Mason - Basic 80.00

Tile Mason - Basic 80.71

Plaster Mason - Basic 82.86
Concrete Mason - Basic 80.24

NOTE: 

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

L&T STA, Madh

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

80 Qualified as Trainer

6 Majid Yousaf ITI Tangdhar 80 Qualified as Trainer

10 Chintamani P Angadi
VTU PG & Skill Development Centre 

Talakal
80 Qualified as Trainer

80

82

81

82

81

81

81

80

83

80

80

84

12

13

14

15

16 81

GOVT. ITI Karauli

Self-sponsored

Self-sponsored

ITI Shopian

ITI Shopian

VTU PG & Skill Development Centre 

Talakal

Aptech Ltd

81

17

18

19

Abdul Mannan 

Ankit Shukla

Sangam Lal

Vijay Ramesh Metkar

Dinabandhu Behera

Trainer  - PMVK JOBROLE

Khursheed Ahmad Allaie

Tamjeeda Bashir

Gh. Mohd Wagay

Amar Narayan

1

2

3

5

7

8

9

Govt. ITI NagaonArijit Das

PULIN KATAKI

Asif Ali Zargar 

84

83Govt. ITI Nagaon

Govt. ITI Bhaderwah

Govt. ITI Anantnag

4 Junaid Ul Islam Govt. ITI Kulgam

      ToT No & Name TOT /TOA- 718 Trainer

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                                                             Date: 24.01.2024

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 09.01.2024 to 12.01.2024

Remarks

84

Qualified as Trainer

Skill Development Department

Aptech Ltd

20

Ronald Kumar

Irfan Ahmed Shah

Mudassar Ahmed

Kartar Singh Meena

Subhajit Mondal 

Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha

Kivisory Skills Pvt Ltd

Self-sponsored

11

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer


