





ToT No & Name		TOT /TOA- 718 Assessor								
	me of ToT Centre	CSDCI - Online								
	ration	09.01.2024 to 12.01.2024								
Job	Role	Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Ba	asic, Plaster Mason - Basic, O PM VISHWAKARMA				Date: 24.01.2024			
S.No.	Name	Organisation	JOBROLE	DOMAIN	ge Obtained PLATFORM	Results	Remarks			
		<u>I</u>	Assessor - PMVK JO		FLATFORIVI					
			Brick Mason - Basic	80.24						
1	Arijit Das	Govt. ITI Nagaon	Tile Mason - Basic	80.00	83	Qualified as Assessor				
•	2000		Plaster Mason - Basic	80.00						
			Concrete Mason - Basic	81.19						
			Brick Mason - Basic	80.48	+					
2	PULIN KATAKI	Govt. ITI Nagaon	Tile Mason - Basic Plaster Mason - Basic	80.00 80.24	82	Qualified as Assessor				
			Concrete Mason - Basic	81.19						
		Govt. ITI Bhaderwah	Brick Mason - Basic	80.71						
3	Asif Ali Zargar		Tile Mason - Basic	81.19	84	Qualified as Assessor				
,			Plaster Mason - Basic	82.38						
			Concrete Mason - Basic	82.62						
	Junaid Ul Islam	Govt. ITI Kulgam	Brick Mason - Basic	80.00	80	Qualified as Assessor				
4			Tile Mason - Basic	82.62						
			Plaster Mason - Basic Concrete Mason - Basic	82.62 80.48	1					
			Brick Mason - Basic	80.48						
_			Tile Mason - Basic	80.71		0 110 1 1				
5	Khursheed Ahmad Allaie	Govt. ITI Anantnag	Plaster Mason - Basic	81.67	80	Qualified as Assessor				
			Concrete Mason - Basic	83.81						
		ITI Tangdhar	Brick Mason - Basic	82.86	1					
6	Majid Yousaf		Tile Mason - Basic Plaster Mason - Basic	83.10 83.10	80	Qualified as Assessor				
			Concrete Mason - Basic	81.19	+					
			Brick Mason - Basic	82.14						
7	Tamjeeda Bashir	ITI Shopian	Tile Mason - Basic	83.57	81	Qualified as Assessor				
			Plaster Mason - Basic	83.81		Qualified us Assessor				
			Concrete Mason - Basic Brick Mason - Basic	85.00 80.24						
8	Gh. Mohd Wagay	ITI Shopian	Tile Mason - Basic	80.48	81	Qualified as Assessor				
			Plaster Mason - Basic	80.00	01					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.71 80.24						
	Amar Narayan	VTU PG & Skill Development Centre Talakal	Brick Mason - Basic Tile Mason - Basic	80.00	89	Qualified as Assessor				
9			Plaster Mason - Basic	82.62						
			Concrete Mason - Basic	81.43						
	Chintamani P Angadi	VTU PG & Skill Development Centre Talakal	Brick Mason - Basic	80.24	80	Qualified as Assessor				
10			Tile Mason - Basic	80.00 82.62						
			Plaster Mason - Basic Concrete Mason - Basic	81.43						
	Mudassar Ahmed		Brick Mason - Basic	80.24	80	Qualified as Assessor				
			Tile Mason - Basic	80.00						
11		Skill Development Department	Plaster Mason - Basic	80.48						
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.71						
	Kartar Singh Meena	GOVT. ITI Karauli	Brick Mason - Basic	80.71	87	Qualified as Assessor				
12			Tile Mason - Basic	80.00						
			Plaster Mason - Basic	81.90 80.95						
			Concrete Mason - Basic Brick Mason - Basic	80.95						
12	Subhajit Mondal	Self-sponsored	Tile Mason - Basic	80.48	90	Qualified as Assessor				
13			Plaster Mason - Basic	80.24	80					
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.00						
		Self-sponsored	Brick Mason - Basic	80.24	4	Qualified as Assessor				
14	Abdul Mannan		Tile Mason - Basic	80.00	80					
			Plaster Mason - Basic Concrete Mason - Basic	80.00 80.48	+					
			Brick Mason - Basic	80.24						
15	Ankit Shukla	Aptech Ltd	Tile Mason - Basic	80.95	88	Qualified as Assessor				
			Plaster Mason - Basic	80.24	- 00					
			Concrete Mason - Basic Brick Mason - Basic	80.48 80.71						
16	Sana	Aptech Ltd	Tile Mason - Basic	80.00	88	Qualified as Assessor				
10	Sangam Lal		Plaster Mason - Basic	80.71						
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.24						
			Brick Mason - Basic Tile Mason - Basic	82.86 82.62	1	0.117: :				
17	Vijay Ramesh Metkar	L&T STA, Madh	Plaster Mason - Basic	84.05	89	Qualified as Assessor				
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.48						
	Dinabandhu Behera	Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha	Brick Mason - Basic Tile Mason - Basic	80.24 80.71	80	Qualified as Assessor				
18			Plaster Mason - Basic	81.43						
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.24						
19	Ronald Kumar	Kivisory Skills Pvt Ltd	Brick Mason - Basic Tile Mason - Basic	80.00 80.48	82	Qualified as Assessor				
19			Plaster Mason - Basic	80.24						
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.00						
			Brick Mason - Basic	80.00	0	Not Qualified				
20	Irfan Ahmed Shah		Tile Mason - Basic	80.71						
			Plaster Mason - Basic	82.86	4					
		1	Concrete Mason - Basic	80.24	1		1			

NOTE: * 1. A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer









	F No & Name me of ToT Centre	TOT /TOA- 718 Trainer CSDCI - Online					
Du	ration	09.01.2024 to 12.01.2024					
Job	Role	Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Ba					Date: 24.01.2024
No.	Name	Organisation	PM VISHWAKARMA		e Obtained	Results	Remarks
!			JOBROLE Trainer - PMVK JOB	DOMAIN	PLATFORM		1
			Brick Mason - Basic	80.24			
,	Ariiit Das	Gout ITI Nagaon	Tile Mason - Basic	80.00	84	Qualified as Trainer	
1	Arijit Das	Govt. ITI Nagaon	Plaster Mason - Basic	80.00	04		
			Concrete Mason - Basic	81.19			
		Govt. ITI Nagaon	Brick Mason - Basic	80.48	83	Qualified as Trainer	
2	PULIN KATAKI		Tile Mason - Basic	80.00			
			Plaster Mason - Basic Concrete Mason - Basic	80.24 81.19			
	Asif Ali Zargar		Brick Mason - Basic	80.71		Qualified as Trainer	
3		Govt. ITI Bhaderwah	Tile Mason - Basic	81.19	84		
•			Plaster Mason - Basic	82.38			
			Concrete Mason - Basic	82.62			
		Govt. ITI Kulgam	Brick Mason - Basic	80.00	80	Qualified as Trainer	
	Junaid UI Islam		Tile Mason - Basic	82.62			
			Plaster Mason - Basic	82.62			
			Concrete Mason - Basic Brick Mason - Basic	80.48 80.48			
	Khursheed Ahmad Allaie	Govt. ITI Anantnag	Tile Mason - Basic	80.71	-	Qualified as Trainer	
			Plaster Mason - Basic	81.67	83		
			Concrete Mason - Basic	83.81			
			Brick Mason - Basic	82.86	+		
,	Majid Yousaf	ITI Tangdhar ITI Shopian	Tile Mason - Basic Plaster Mason - Basic	83.10 83.10	80	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason - Basic	81.19	+		
			Brick Mason - Basic	82.14			
	Tamjeeda Bashir		Tile Mason - Basic	83.57	80		
			Plaster Mason - Basic	83.81	<u> </u>		
			Concrete Mason - Basic Brick Mason - Basic	85.00 80.24			
	Gh. Mohd Wagay	ITI Shopian	Tile Mason - Basic	80.48	80	Qualified as Trainer	
	GII. Midilu Wagay	TH Shopian	Plaster Mason - Basic	80.00	- 50	Quanneu as Hanner	
			Concrete Mason - Basic Brick Mason - Basic	80.71 80.24			
	Amar Narayan	VTU PG & Skill Development Centre	Tile Mason - Basic	80.00	84	Qualified as Trainer	
9		Talakal	Plaster Mason - Basic	82.62			
			Concrete Mason - Basic	81.43			
	Chintamani P Angadi	VTU PG & Skill Development Centre	Brick Mason - Basic Tile Mason - Basic	80.24 80.00	80		
0		Talakal	Plaster Mason - Basic	82.62		Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason - Basic	81.43			
	Mudassar Ahmed		Brick Mason - Basic	80.24	81	Qualified as Trainer	
1		Skill Development Department	Tile Mason - Basic	80.00			
		3kiii Developinent Department	Plaster Mason - Basic	80.48			
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.71			
	Kartar Singh Meena	GOVT. ITI Karauli	Brick Mason - Basic Tile Mason - Basic	80.71 80.00	81	Qualified as Trainer	
12			Plaster Mason - Basic	81.90			
_			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.95			
			Brick Mason - Basic	80.00			
3	Subhajit Mondal	Self-sponsored	Tile Mason - Basic	80.48	81	Qualified as Trainer	
			Plaster Mason - Basic	80.24			
			Concrete Mason - Basic Brick Mason - Basic	80.00 80.24			1
	Abdul Mannan	Self-sponsored	Tile Mason - Basic	80.00	80	Qualified as Trainer	
1			Plaster Mason - Basic	80.00			
_			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.48	<u> </u>		
	Ankit Shukla	Aptech Ltd	Brick Mason - Basic	80.24	+	Qualified as Trainer	
15			Tile Mason - Basic Plaster Mason - Basic	80.95 80.24	81		
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.48	†		
16	Sangam Lal	Aptech Ltd	Brick Mason - Basic	80.71	81	Qualified as Trainer	
			Tile Mason - Basic Plaster Mason - Basic	80.00 80.71			
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.24	†		
17	Vijay Ramesh Metkar	L&T STA, Madh	Brick Mason - Basic	82.86	82	Qualified as Trainer	
			Tile Mason - Basic	82.62			
			Plaster Mason - Basic Concrete Mason - Basic	84.05 80.48			
	Dinabandhu Behera	Sushil Bahuuddeshiya Shikshan Sanstha	Brick Mason - Basic	80.24	80	Qualified as Trainer	
8			Tile Mason - Basic Plaster Mason - Basic	80.71 81.43			
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.24	<u>t</u>		
19	Ronald Kumar	Kivisory Skills Pvt Ltd	Brick Mason - Basic	80.00	82	Qualified as Trainer	
			Tile Mason - Basic Plaster Mason - Basic	80.48 80.24			
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.00			
Ī		Self-sponsored	Brick Mason - Basic	80.00	↓	Qualified as Trainer	
20	Irfan Ahmed Shah		Tile Mason - Basic	80.71	81		
			Plaster Mason - Basic	82.86			1

NOTE: * 1. A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

NOS and over an 30% to get quantied in domain as master Assessor/Master Traine

